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3. Гришина  

Инна  

Анатольевна 

Спортивный 

туризм 

СП ДТДиМ 

Каб. № 120 

 

1В 

15.30-16.10 

16.20 -17.00 

1Б 

17.10-17.50 

18.00-18.40 

 

1Д 

09.00-9.40 

9.50-10.30 

1А 

16.30-17.10 

17.20-18.00 

1Е 

18.10-18.50 

19.00-19.40 

1В 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-16.40 

1Г 

16.50-17.30 

17.40-18.20 

 

1Д 

9.00-9.40 

9.50-10.10 

1А 

16.30-17.10 

17.20-17.40 

1Б 

17.50-18.30 

1Е 

18.40-19.20 

19.30-19.50 

 1Г 
10.00-10.40 

10.50-11.10 

1Б 

11.20-12.00 

 

ТК «Восток» СП ДТДиМ 

Каб.№ 120 

 1Б 

12.00-12.40 

12.50-12.30 

 

1А 

18.30-19.10 

19.20-20.00 

 

1Б 

12.30-13.10 

 

1В 

9.00-9.40 

9.50-10.30 

1А 

17.10-17.50 

1В 

12.10-12.50 

 

 

Экскурсионно

е бюро 

ДТДиМ 

Каб.№ 120 
1А 

18.50-19.30 

 1Б 

14.40-15.20 

 

 1Б 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

1А 

18.00-18.40 

18.50-19.30 

  

4. Губарев  

Максим 

Александрович 

Хоккей с 

шайбой 

Ледовый 

дворец 

«Роснефть 

Арена» 

(ледовое 

 поле 1) 

 

1А 

10.40-11.20 

11.30-12.10 

1В 

14.00-14.40 

17.00-17.40 

1Г 

17.50-18.30 

18.40-19.00 

 

 
1Б 

10.40-11.20 

11.30-12.10    

1В 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-16.40 

1Е 

16.50-17.30 

17.40-18.00 

1А 

10.40-11.20 

11.30-11.50 

1Г 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

1Д 

17.20-18.00 

18.10-18.30 

1Б 

10.40-11.20 

11.30-11.50 

1Е 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

1Ж 

17.10-17.50 

18.00-18.20 

1Ж 

12.00-12.40 

12.50-13.30 

1З 

13.50-14.30 

14.40-15.00 

 

1Д 

9.00-9.40 

9.50-10.30 

1З 

10.40-11.20 

11.50-12.30 

 

5 Гаранин  

Герман 

Бадырович 

Дзюдо Клуб 

спортивной 

борьбы 

«Феникс»  

Пер. 

Кемеровский,1 

 1А              

16.30-17.10 

17.20-18.00 

1В           

18.10-19.00 

19.10-19.30 

 1А        

14.40-15.20 

15.30-15.50 

1Б         

16.00-16.40 

16.50-17.10 

 

  1Б             

11.20-12.00 

12.10-12.40 

1В            

12.50-13.30 

13.40-14.20 
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Самбо  1А             

09.00-09.40 

09.50-10.30 

 

 1Б            

10.00-10.40 

10.50-11.30 

1В            

17.20-18.00 

18.10-18.50 

 

 1А        

09.00-09.40 

09.50-10.10 

1Б         

10.20-11.00 

11.10-11.30 

 

1В         (1,5) 

15.20-16.00 

16.10-16.30 

Самбо  СОШ №33 

(спортивный 

зал) 

 1Г           

14.20-15.00 

15.10-15.30 

 

  1Д        

14.20-15.00 

15.10-15.30 

 

1Г         

13.00-13.40 

13.50-14.30 

1Д         

14.40-15.20 

15.30-16.10 

 

6 Дидык 

Юрий 

Алексеевич 

Настольный 

теннис 

СП ДТДиМ  

каб. № 122 
1А 

9.00-09.40 

09.50-10.30 

1Б 

14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

1В 

16.10-16.50 

17.00-17.40 

1Е 

17.50-18.30 

18.40-19.20 

 

 1А 

9.00-9.40 

9.50-10.10 

1Г 

10.20-11.00 

11.10-11.30 

1Б 

14.30-15.10 

15.20-15.40 

1Д 

15.50-16.30 

16.40-17.00 

1Е 

17.10-17.50 

18.00-18.20 

1Г 

9.00-9.40 

09.50-10.30 

1В 

14.30-15.10 

15.20-15.40 

1Д 

15.50-16.30 

16.40-17.20 

1Ж 

17.30-18.10 

18.20-19.00 

   

СК «Здоровье» 

(малый зал) 

    1З 

14.30-15.10 

15.20-16.00 

1З 

14.30-15.10 

15.20-15.40 

1Ж 

15.50-16.30 

16.40-17.20 

 



 4 

7 Дмитриев 

Георгий 

Дмитриевич 

Дзюдо ГБОУ  

СОШ №21 

(спортивный 

зал) 

 1А3 

14.40-15.20 

15.30-16.10 

1Б3 

16.20-17.00 

17.10-17.50 

1В3 

18.00-18.40 

18.50-19.30 

 

 1Г3 

14.40-15.20 

15.30-16.10 

 

 1А3 

10.00-10.40 

10.50-11.10 

1Б3 

11.20-12.00 

12.10-12.30 

1В3 

12.40-13.20 

13.30-13.50 

1Г3 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.10 

 

Самбо  1А3 

17.10-17.50 

18.00-18.20 

1Б3 

18.30-19.10 

19.20-19.40 

  1А3 

16.20-17.00 

17.10-17.50 

1Б3 

18.00-18.40 

18.50-19.30 

 

   

8 Жуков 

Алексей 

Владимирович 

Шахматы ВК 

 

СП ДТДиМ 

каб.№ 209 

  

1А 

14.50-15.30 

15.40-16.20 

1Б 

16.30-17.10 

17.20-18.00 

1В 

18.10-18.50 

19.00-19.40 

 1Г 

14.50-15.30 

15.40-16.20 

1Д 

16.30-17.10 

17.20-18.00 

1В 

18.10-18.50 

19.00-19.20 

  1Г 

11.50-12.30 

12.40-13.00 

1Д 

13.10-13.50 

14.00-14.20 

 

ГБОУ 

СОШ № 14, 

каб№5 

1Е 

12.20-13.00 

13.10-13.50 

 1Е 

12.20-13.00 

13.10-13.30 

1Ж 

12.20-13.00 

13.10-13.50 

1З 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

1И 

15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

 1И 

9.50-10.30 

10.40.11.00 
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Шахматный 

центр 

«GRANDMAS

NTER»  

Ул. 

Образцовская,.

97. 

      1А 

9.50-10.30  

10.40-11.00 

1Б 

11.10-11.50 

12.00-12.20 

1Ж 

13.00-13.40 

13.50-14.10 

1З 

14.20-15.00 

15.10-15.50 

 

9 Кузьмин  

Игорь 

Дмитриевич     

Силовые 

виды 

спорта 

СП ДТДиМ 

каб. № 107 

 

1А 

16.30-17.10 

17.20-18.00 

1Г 

18.10-18.50 

19.00-19.20 

 1Б 

16.30-17.10 

17.20-18.00 

1Д 

18.10-18.50 

19.00-19.20 

 1В 

16.30-17.10 

17.20-18.00 

1Е 

18.10-18.50 

19.00-19.20 

  

Клуб «Геракл», 

тренажерный 

зал 

 

     1Д 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

1Е 

17.10-17.50 

18.00-18.40 

1Б 

18.50-19.30 

19.40-20.00 

1Г 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

1А 

17.10-17.50 

18.00-18.20 

1В 

18.30-19.10 

19.20-19.40 

10 Ковальчук 

Виталий 

Николаевич 

Футбол  ГБОУ 

 ООШ № 23 

(спортивный 

зал) 

1А  

15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

1Ж  

17.10-17.50 

18.00-18.40 

1Б  

18.50-19.30 

19.40-20.00 

1Б  

15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

1Г  

17.10-17.50 

18.00-18.40 

1В  

18.50-19.30 

19.40-20.00 

1В  

15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

1З  

17.10-17.50 

18.00-18.40 

1А 

18.50-19.30 

19.40-20.00 

1Г 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-16.40 

1Е  

16.50-17.30 

17.40-18.00 

1И 

18.10-18.50 

19.00-19.20 

1Д 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-16.40 

1Ж 

16.50-17.30 

17.40-18.00 

1З 

18.10-18.50 

19.00-19.20 

1Е 

11.00-11.40 

11.50-12.30 

1Д 

12.40-13.20 

13.30-14.10 

1И 

14.20-15.00 

15.10- 15.50 

 

11 Кондратьева 

Анна 

Юрьевна 

ТК «Восток» СП ДТДиМ 

Каб.№ 211 
1А2 

16.00-16.40 

16.50-17.30 

1В2 

17.40-18.20 

1А2 

16.30-17.10 

1Б2 

17.20-18.00 

18.10-18.50 

 1Б2 

16.30-17.10 

1В2 

17.20-18.00 

18.10-18.50 
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12 Ковальчук  

Евгений 

Витальевич 

Футбол  ЧОУ СОШ 

«Кристалл» 

(спортивный 

зал) 

  

1А2 

17.00-17.40 

17.50-18.30 

1Б2 

18.40-19.20 

19.30-19.50 

1В2 

17.00-17.40 

17.50-18.30 

1Г2 

18.40-19.20 

19.30-19.50 

 1А2  

17.00-17.40 

17.50-18.10 

1Б2 

18.20-19.00 

19.10-19.50 

1В2  

17.00-17.40 

17.50-18.10 

1Г2 

18.20-19.00 

19.10-19.50 

  

13 Купцова  

Юлия  

Денисовна  

Аэробика СП ДТДиМ  

каб № 121 
  1А 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-16.40 

1Б 

16.50-17.30 

17.40-18.00 

1В 

18.10-18.40 

18.50-19.05 

 1А 

16.40-17.20 

17.30-18.10 

 

1В 

12.00-12.30 

12.40-13.10 

1Б 

13.30-14.10 

14.20-15.00 

 

 

СП «Детский 

сад № 3 ГБОУ 

СОШ № 30 

(спортивный 

зал) 

1Г 

11.00-11.30 

11.40-12.10 

1Д 

16.20-16.50 

17.00-17.15 

  1Д 

11.00-11.30 

11.40-12.10 

1Г 

16.20-16.50 

17.00-17.15 

   

ГБОУ  

СОШ №10 

(актовый зал) 

 

 1Е 

15.20-16.00 

16.10-16.50 

  1Е 

14.30-15.10 

15.20-15.40 

  

Детский 

Фитнес  

СП «Детский 

сад № 3 ГБОУ 

СОШ № 30, 

(музыкальный 

зал) 

1А 

17.25-17.55 

17.05-17.35 

1Б 

17.45-18.15 

18.25-18.40 

  1Б 

17.25-17.55 

17.05-17.35 

1А 

17.45-18.15 

18.25-18.40 

   

14 Константинов  

Игорь 

Викторович   

Хоккей с 

шайбой 

Ледовый 

дворец 

«Роснефть 

Арена» 

(ледовое 

 поле 2) 

 

1А 

10.15-10.55 

11.05-11.45 

1Б 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

1В 
17.10-17.50 

18.00-18.40 

1Г 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.10 

1Д 

15.20-16.00 

16.10-16.30 

1Е 

16.40-17.20 

17.30-17.50 

1А 

10.15-10.55 

11.05-11.25 

1Г 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

1Д 

17.10-17.50 

18.00-18.40 

 

 
1Б 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.10 

1Е   

15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

1В 

17.10-17.50 

18.00-18.20 
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  15 Максимова  

Яна 

Андреевна 

ИВС 

(баскетбол) 

ГБОУ 

СОШ № 33 

(спортивный 

зал) 

 1А 

16.00-16.40 

16.50-17.10 

1Б 

17.20-18.00 

18.10-18.50 

1В 

19.00-19.40 

 

 1А 

16.00-16.40 

16.50-17.30 

1Б 

17.40-18.20 

18.30-18.50 

1В 

19.00-19.40 

 

 1В 

12.30-13.10 

13.20-13.40 

1Г 

13.50-14.30 

14.40-15.20 

1Д 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-16.40 

1Е 

16.50-17.30 

17.40-18.20 

1Г 

12.30-13.10 

13.20-13.40 

1Д 

13.50-14.30 

14.40-15.20 

1Е 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-16.40 

1З 

16.50-17.30 

17.40-18.00 

ГБОУ 

Гимназия 

(спортивный 

зал) 

1Ж 

16.00-16.40 

16.50-17.10 

1З 

17.20-18.00 

 1Ж 

15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

1З 

17.20-18.00 

    

16 Михайлов 

Владимир 

Михайлович 

ИВС 

(волейбол) 

ГБОУ СОШ 

№5 

(спортивный 

зал) 

  

      1А9 

10.00-10.40 

10.50-11.30 

1Б9 

11.40-12.20 

12.30-13.10 

1В9 

13.20-14.00 

14.10-14.50 

1А9 

10.00-10.40 

10.50-11.10 

1Б9 

11.20-12.00 

12.10-12.30 

1В9 

12.40-13.20 

13.30-13.50 

СГЭУ , ул. 

Людиновская, 

23 

(спортивный 

зал) 

 1Г9 

15.00-15.40 

15.50-16.30 

1Д9 

16.40-17.20 

17.30-18.10 

 1Г9 

15.00-15.40 

15.50-16.10 

1Д9 

16.20-17.00 

17.10-17.30 

   

17 Мясников 

Александр 

Иванович 

Хоккей с 

мячом 

ГБОУ СОШ 

№4 

(спортивный 

зал, корт) 

Ст. «Юность» 

1В2 

16.00-16.40 

16.50-17.30 

1Б2 

17.40-18.20 

18.30-18.50 

 1А2 

16.50-17.30 

16.40-18.20 

1В2 

18.30-19.10 

19.20-19.40 

 1Б2 

17.00-17.40 

17.50-18.30 

1А2 

18.40-19.20 

19.30-19.50 

  

ГБОУ ООШ 

№27 

(спортивный 

зал) 

 1Е2 

16.00-16.40 

17.50-17.30 

1Д2 

17.40-18.20 

18.30-18.50 

   1Г2 

11.00-11.40 

11.50-12.30 

1Е2 

12.40-13.20 

13.30-13.50 

1Д2 

11.00-11.40 

11.50-12.30 

1Г2 

12.40-13.20 

13.30-13.50 
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18 

 

Рыбакин  

Валерий 

Константинович 

Дзю-до  СП ДТДиМ 

каб. № 223 

 

 1Б2 

9.30-10.10 

10.20-11.00 

1В2 

16.30-17.10 

17.20-18.00 

 

1Г2 

15.00-15.40 

15.50-16.30    

1Б2 

9.30-10.10 

10.20-10.40 

1В2 

16.30-17.10 

17.20-17.40 

1Г2 

15.00-15.40 

15.50-16.10 

 

  

Самбо СП ДТДиМ 

каб. № 223 

 1А2 

18.10-18.50 

19.00-19.20 

   1А2 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

 

19 Романов 

Вячеслав 

Борисович 

Хоккей с 

мячом  

 ГБОУ 

ООШ № 39  

(спортивный 

зал, 

пришкольная 

площадка) 

1Б 

15.00-15.40 

15.50-16.30 

1А 

16.40-17.20 

17.30-18.10 

1В 

18.20-19.00 

19.10-19.50 

 1А 

15.00-15.40 

15.50-16.10 

1Г 

16.20-17.00 

17.10-17.50 

1Д 

18.00-18.40 

18.50-19.30 

 1В 

15.00-15.40 

15.50-16.10 

1Е 

16.20-17.00 

17.10-17.50 

 

1Г 

15.00-15.40 

15.50-16.10 

1Е 

16.20-17.00 

17.10-17.30 

 

1Б 

08.10-08.50 

09.00-09.20 

1Д 

9.30-10.10 

10.20-10.40 

 

20 Сатинов 

Дмитрий 

Вячеславович 

Каратэ-до 

Шотокан 

СП ДТДиМ 

каб. №213 

 

1В 

18.10-18.50 

19.00-19.40 

1А 

09.00-09.40 

09.50-10.30 

1Б 

10.40-11.20 

11.30-11.50 

1Д 

16.20-17.00 

17.10-17.50 

1Е 

18.00-18.40 

18.50-19.30 

1В 

17.00-17.40 

17.50-18.10 

1Г 

18.20-19.00 

19.10-19.50 

 

1А 

09.00-09.40 

09.50-10.10 

1Б 

10.20-11.00 

11.10-11.50 

1Е 

16.20-17.00 

17.10-17.30 

1Ж 

17.40-18.20 

18.30-19.10 

1З 

18.10-18.50 

19.00-19.40 

 

1Д 

09.00-09.40 

09.50-10.10 

1З 

10.20-11.00 

11.10-11.30 

1Г 

13.00-13.40 

13.50-14.10 

1Ж 

14.20-15.00 

15.10-15.30 

  

  

 

 

21 Ташлинцев 

Василий 

Анатольевич 

 

Пожарно-

прикладной 

спорт 

 

ПЧ -95 

(спортивная 

площадка) 

1А 

10.40-11.20 

11.30-12.10 

1Б 

14.00-14.40 

1В 

14.50-15.30 

1Е 

15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

 1А 

10.40-11.20 

1Б 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

1Г 

15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

1Д 

17.20-18.00 

 1В 

10.40-11.20 

11.30-12.10 

1Г 

14.00-14.40 

1Д 

14.50-15.30 

15.40-16.20 

1Е 

16.30-17.10 
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22 Абейдуллин  

Рафик 

Равильевич 

Футбол  ГБОУ 

СОШ № 5 

(спортивный 

зал, 

пришкольная 

площадка) 

     1А3 

15.00-15.40 

15.50-16.10 

1Б3 

16.20-17.00 

17.10-17.30 

1А3 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

1Б3 

15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

23 Буслаева 

Светлана 

Валерьевна 

Легкая 

атлетика  

ГБОУ 

СОШ № 3 

(спортивный 

зал) 

 

     1А 

17.00-17.40 

17.50-18.10 

1Б 

18.20-19.00 

19.10-19.50 

1А 

14.40-15.20 

15.30-16.10 

1Б 

16.20-17.00 

17.10-17.30 

24 Владыка 

Валерий 

Юрьевич 

Настольный 

теннис 

ГБОУ 

ООШ № 28  

Каб. №1 

 

1А2 

15.00-15.40 

15.50-16.10 

1Б2 

16.20-17.00 

17.10-17.30 

 1Б2 

15.00-15.40 

15.50-16.30 

1А2 

15.00-15.40 

15.50-16.30 

   

25 Груцен  

Илья  

Сергеевич 

Футбол                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       ГБОУ СОШ 

№2 

(спортивный 

зал) 

1А6 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

1Б6 

17.10-17.50 

18.00-18.40 

  1А6 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-16.40 

1Б6 

16.50-17.30 

17.40-18.00 

   

26 Гроза  

Екатерина 

Максимовна 

ИВС 

(волейбол)  

ГБОУ СОШ  

№ 4  

(спортивный 

зал) 

      1А10 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.10 

1Б10 

15.20-16.00 

16.10-16.50 

ГБОУ 

Гимназия 

(спортивный 

зал) 

 

     1А10 

17.00-17.40 

17.50-18.30 

1Б10 

18.40-19.20 

19.30.19.50 

 

27 Галкина  

Ольга 

Николаевна 

ОФП ГБОУ 

СОШ № 3 

(спортивный 

зал) 

 

  1А3 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.30 

1Б3 

15.40-16.20 

16.30-17.10 

1А3 

14.50-15.30 

15.40-16.00 

1Б3 

16.10-16.50 

17.00-17.20 

   

28 Кудакова 

Татьяна 

Николаевна 

ОФП ГБОУ 

СОШ № 33 

(спортивный 

зал) 

 1А 

18.00-18.40 

18.50-19.30 

 1Б 

18.00-18.40 

18.50-19.30 

 1А 

13.00-13.40 

13.50-14.10 

 

1Б 

10.00-10.40 

10.50-11.10 
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29 Каратаева 

Светлана 

Павловна  

ИВС 

(волейбол)  

ГБОУ 

СОШ № 3 

(спортивный 

зал) 

 

1А11 

14.50- 15.30 

15.40- 16.20 

1Б11 

16.30-17.10 

17.20-18.00 

   1А11 

14.50- 15.30 

15.40- 16.00 

1Б11 

16.10-16.50 

17.00-17.20 

  

30 Минюк  

Сергей 

Александрович 

Лыжные 

гонки 

ГБОУ Лицей 

(пришкольная 

площадка, 

тренажерный 

зал) 

  1А 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

1Б 

17.10-17.50 

18.00-18.40 

  1А 

15.00-15.40 

15.50-16.10 

1Б 

16.20-17.00 

17.10-17.30 

 

31 Мехова 

Ирина 

Николаевна 

Аэробика ГБОУ 

ООШ № 16 

(спортивный 

зал) 

 

 

 1А3 

16.00-16.40 

16.50-17.30 

1Б3 

16.00-16.40 

16.50-17.30 

 1А3 

15.00-15.40 

15.50-16.10 

1Б3 

16.20-17.00 

17.10-17.30 

  

32 Попова  

Ирина 

Борисовна 

ИВС 

(баскетбол) 

ГБОУ 

 СОШ № 6 

(спортивный 

зал) 

 

     1А8 

10.00-10.40 

10.50-11.30 

1Б8 

11.40-12.20 

12.30-12.50 

1Б8 

10.00-10.40 

10.50-11.30 

1А8 

11.40-12.20 

12.30-12.50 

33 Пономаренко 

Валерий 

Викторович 

ИВС 

(волейбол) 

ГБОУ 

СОШ № 4 

(спортивный 

зал) 

 

    1А4 

16.00-16.40 

16.50-17.10 

1Б4 
17.20-18.00 

18.10-18.30 

1А4 

9.40-10.20 

10.30-11.10 

1Б4 
11.20-12.00 

12.10-12.50 

 

34 Патрикеев 

Александр 

Владимирович 

ИВС 

(волейбол) 

ГБОУ  

СОШ №14 

(спортивный 

зал) 

1А3 

18.50-19.30 

19.40-20.00 

 

   1Б3 

18.50-19.30 

19.40-20.00 

 

1Б3 

11.40-12.20 

12.30-13.10 

 

ГБОУ  

СОШ №14 

(тренажерный  

зал) 

     1А3 

10.00-10.40 

10.50-11.30 

 

35 Ракитин  

Михаил 

Александрович 

Футбол ГБОУ  

СОШ №14 

(актовый  зал) 

1А5 

18.50-19.30 

19.40-20.00 

1Б5 

18.50-19.30 

19.40-20.00 

1А5 

18.50-19.30 

 

  1А5 

14.00-14.40 

1Б5 

14.50-15.30 

15.40-16.20 
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36 Серова  

Ольга 

Васильевна 

Фигурное 

катание  

Ледовый 

дворец 

«Роснефть 

Арена» 

1А 

17.40-18.20 

1Б 

18.30-19.10 

1Б 

16.45-17.25 

 

 1А 

16.45-17.25 

 

 1А 

09.00-09.40 

1Б 

10.15-10.55 

1А 

8.00-8.20 

1Б 

8.50-9.10 

37 Тюрин  

Валерий 

Александрович 

Футбол ГБОУ 

СОШ № 21  

(спортивный 

зал, 

пришкольная 

площадка) 

     1А4 

10.00-10.40 

10.50-11.30 

1Б4 

11.40-12.20 

12.30-13.10 

1А4 

10.00-10.40 

10.50-11.10 

1Б4 

11.20-12.00 

12.10-12.30 

38 Титова  

Ольга 

Владимировна  

ИВС 

(Баскетбол) 

ГБОУ СОШ 

№2 

(спортивный 

зал) 

  1А12 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-17.00 

1Б12 

17.10-17.50 

18.00-18.40 

 1А12 

15.30-16.10 

16.20-16.40 

1Б12  

16.50-17.30 

17.40-18.00 

  

39 Титов 

Сергей 

Дмитриевич 

Дзюдо  СП ДТДиМ 

каб. № 223 
1А4 

16.30-17.10 

17.20-18.00 

1Б4 

18.10-18.50 

19.00-19.20 

 1А4 

16.40-17.20 

17.30-17.50 

 

 1Б4 

16.20-17.00 

17.10-17.50 

  

40 Уник Елена 

Михайловна 

ОФП ГБОУ СОШ 

№19 

(спортивный 

зал, 

тренажерный 

зал) 

1Б2 

19.00-19.40 

 

1А2 

18.10-18.50 

 

1Б2 

18.10-18.50 

 

 1А2 

18.10-18.50 

 

1А2 

8.30-9.10 

9.20-9.40 

1Б2 

9.50-10.10 

10.20-11.00 

 

41 Фомин  

Владимир 

Анатольевич 

Пожарно- 

прикладной  

спорт  

ГБОУ 

СОШ № 33 

(спортивный 

зал) 

1А2 

16.30-17.10 

17.20-18.00 

1Б2 

18.10-18.50 

 1В2 

16.30-17.10 

17.20-18.00 

1А2 

18.10-18.50 

 1Б2 

16.30-17.10 

17.20-18.00 

1В2 

18.10-18.50 

  

42 Шакурова 

Наджия 

Фатиховна 

ИВС 

(баскетбол) 

ГБОУ 

СОШ № 26 

(большой 

спортивный 

зал) 

1А6 

15.00-15.40 

1Б6 

15.50-16.30 

 

 1А6 

15.00-15.40 

1Б6 

15.50-16.30 

 

1А6 

15.00-15.20 

1Б6 

15.30-15.50 

 

1А6 

15.00-15.40 

1Б6 

15.50-16.30 

 

  

43 Шабуров 

Станислав 

Евгеньевич 

Самбо ГБОУ ООШ 

№18 

(спортивный 

зал) 

 

1А4 

17.30-18.10 

18.20-19.00 

 

 1Б4 

17.30-18.10 

18.20-19.00 

 

 1А4 

16.30-17.10 

17.20-17.40 

1Б4 

17.50-18.30 

18.40-19.00 
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44 Щипитков 

 Павел 

Александрович 

ИВС  

(волейбол) 

ГБОУ 

СОШ № 12 

(спортивный 

зал) 

 1А5 

15.30-16-10 

16.20-17.00 

1Б5 

17.10-17.50 

18.00-18.40 

  1А5 

16.00-16.40 

16.50-17.10 

1Б5 

17.20-18-00 

18.10-18.30 

 

 

 

45 Юн  

Юлия 

Валериевна 

ИВС 

(баскетбол) 

ГБОУ 

СОШ № 26 

(малый 

спортивный 

зал) 

1А14 

18.45-19.25 

19.35-19.55 

 

 

1Б14 

18.45-19.25 

19.35-19.55 

 

1А14 

16.30-17.10 

1Б14 

17.20-18.00 

 

1А14 

14.15-14.55 

1Б14   

18.00-18.40 

   

46 Чотий  

Екатерина  

Вячеславовна 

ИВС  

(волейбол) 

ГБОУ ООШ  

№ 23 

(спортивный 

зал, малый 

спортивный 

зал) 

 

 1А15 

15.00-15.40 

15.50-16.30 

 1Б15 

16.00-16.40 

16.50-17.30 

 

 1А15 

14.00-14.40 

14.50-15.10 

1Б15 

15.20-16.00 

16.10-16.30 

 

 


